Production Worksheet Sitches: 13,245
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'th- 3.10 in
Width: 4.01in

LTI Colors: 2

Design: 4 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2
Stops: 3
Trims: 32
Appliqués: 0
Left: 58.3 mm
Right: 43.6 mm
Up: 40.0 mm
Down: 38.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 12.42 in?
Max stitch: 11.5mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 197.36ft
Total bobbin: 64.871t
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
4,453 8 Black Default

1. s N
2.9 [ 11,308 9 White Default
3.8 N 7,482 8 Black Default

2
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 13,245
Height:  3.10in
Width:  4.01in

Colors: 2
Design: 4 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 58.3 mm
Color changes: 2 Right: 43.6 mm
Stops: 3 Up: 40.0 mm
Trims: 32 Down: 38.6 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 11.5mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 12.42 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 197.36ft
Total bobbin: 64.87ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 4,453 K
Black
Default
2 9 1,308 |9
White
Default
3 8 7,482 K]
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 3:00:56 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 4:57:56 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 5 inch
Title:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Stitches:

Colorway:

17,267
3.87in
5.01in

2
Colorway 1
1:1

2

Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2

3

36

0

71.1 mm
56.3 mm
49.8 mm
48.4 mm
0.00in
0.00in
19.38 in?
7.0 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm
276.57ft
96.171t

# N# Color

W N -
o © o

Stop Sequence:

St. Code Name Chart
6,511 8 Black Default
1,632 9 White Default
9,122 8 Black Default

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 3:00:48 PM

Date printed: 6/20/2024 4:58:14 PM
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 17,267
Height: 3.87 in
Width:  5.01in

Colors: 2
Design: 5 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 71.1 mm
Color changes: 2 Right: 56.3 mm
Stops: 3 Up: 49.8 mm
Trims: 36 Down: 48.4 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.0 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 19.38 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 276.571t
Total bobbin: 96.17ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 6,511 8
Black
Default
2 9 1,632 |9
White
Default
3 8 9,122 K]
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 3:00:48 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 4:58:14 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 6 inch
Title:

Stitches: 21,748
Height: 4.64 in
Width: 6.01in

Colors: 2
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 3:00:39 PM

Date printed: 6/20/2024 4:58:21 PM
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 21,748

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Heflght: 4.64 !n
Width: 6.01in

IARATARIEAVIREIN Calors: 2

P . Colorway: Colorway 1

Design: 6 inch Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 2

Stops: 3

Trims: 38

Appliqués: 0

Left: 83.8 mm

Right: 69.0 mm

Up: 59.6 mm

Down: 58.2 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 27.89in?

Max stitch: 6.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 369.58ft

Total bobbin: 133.86ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1.8 N 8,983 8 Black Default

2.9 [ ] 1,951 9 White Default

3.8 I 10,812 8 Black Default
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 21,748
Height: 4.64 in
Width:  6.01in

Colors: 2
Design: 6 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 83.8 mm
Color changes: 2 Right: 69.0 mm
Stops: 3 Up: 59.6 mm
Trims: 38 Down: 58.2 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 27.89 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 369.58ft
Total bobbin: 133.86ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 8,983 K
Black
Default
2 9 1,951 9
White
Default
3 8 10,812 K
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 3:00:39 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 4:58:21 PM Page 3 of 3




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 7 inch
Title:

Stitches: 26,605
Height: 541in
Width: 7.01in

Colors: 2
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 3:00:14 PM

Date printed: 6/20/2024 4:58:30 PM
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 26,605
Height: 541in
Width: 7.01in

Colors: 2
P . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design: 7 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 2
Stops: 3
Trims: 42
Appliqués: 0
Left: 106.7 mm
Right: 71.4 mm
Up: 76.8 mm
Down: 60.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 37.93in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 475.33ft
Total bobbin: 177.64ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.8 N 11,833 8 Black Default
2.9 [ ] 2245 9 White Default
3.8 I 12,525 8 Black Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 3:00:14 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 4:58:30 PM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary Stitches: 26,605
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght 5.41 !n
Width:  7.01in
AR Colors: 2
Design: 7 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 106.7 mm
Color changes: 2 Right: 71.4 mm
Stops: 3 Up: 76.8 mm
Trims: 42 Down: 60.6 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 37.93 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 475.33ft
Total bobbin: 177.64ft

Colorway Colorway 1
Background

Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches

1 8 11,833 K
Black
Default

2 9 2,245 |9
White

Default

3 8 12,525 K
Black
Default

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 3:00:14 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 4:58:30 PM Page 3 of 3




